AMENDMENT TO H.R.

OFFERED BY MS. FALLIN OF OKLAHOMA

Page 312, line 7, strike "and".

Page 312, line 11, add "and" at the end.

Page 312, after line 11, insert the following:

- 1 (C) by striking "\$500,000,000" and in-
- 2 serting "\$1,000,000,000";

Page 313, line 13, strike "and".

Page 313, after line 13, insert the following:

- 3 (2) by striking "\$100,000,000" and inserting
- 4 "\$500,000,000"; and

Page 313, line 14, redesignate paragraph (2) as paragraph (3).

